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EMC Kids finding ways to shine
their light during Halloween.

November 12th we celebrated
our American HEROs, prayed
over our Operation Christmas
Child boxes and enjoyed a
guest speaker.

We hope your holidays are filled with
laughter & love.



https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/operationchristmaschild?__eep__=6&__cft__[0]=AZXQV0pLDsks4yjD4LWRnbwpk_GkHgoZ3lcscJU2AL1FPkkiFrEWvQtOgHGGirA2sTtDatouHagkc1JYB_H01ioofrGjtq-UhYwArbuq7JBAfV1fjxLjGK8lfUdRuhnAoT3NPqa6AGSPc7XtnR3GJnYnGWZE-haR-9ZS5M95MyZTEbP0EagQJMO6XARjfX0fPdY&__tn__=*NK-R
https://www.facebook.com/hashtag/operationchristmaschild?__eep__=6&__cft__[0]=AZXQV0pLDsks4yjD4LWRnbwpk_GkHgoZ3lcscJU2AL1FPkkiFrEWvQtOgHGGirA2sTtDatouHagkc1JYB_H01ioofrGjtq-UhYwArbuq7JBAfV1fjxLjGK8lfUdRuhnAoT3NPqa6AGSPc7XtnR3GJnYnGWZE-haR-9ZS5M95MyZTEbP0EagQJMO6XARjfX0fPdY&__tn__=*NK-R

Peggy Sawyer - 12/02

John Lambert - 12/03
Wilanne Stangel - 12/04

Nancy Doyle - 12/04
Mimi Evans - 12/05
Roger Wilson - 12/06
Abagail Papp - 12/08
Haley Doyle -12/11
Wanda Hill - 12/12
Doris Butler - 12/17
Vicki Cassidy -12/20
Gay Love -12/21
Charles Love - 12/26
Edgar Coy - 12/27

SAT, DEC. 2

SUN, DEC. 3

WED, DEC. 6

THUR, DEC. 7
SUN, DEC. 10
WED, DEC. 13

SAT, DEC. 16

SUN. DEC. 17
WED, DEC. 20
SUN, DEC. 24

WED, DEC. 27
SUN, DEC. 31

9:00AM

10:30AM
10:30AM
7:00PM
11:30AM
10:30AM
7:00PM

10:00AM
1:00PM

10:30AM

7:00PM

10:30AM
7:00PM

7:00PM
10:30AM

Decamber K5cnthdasd

Mark Frommeyer - 12/27
Phyllis Ford - 12/28
Ina Keairns - 12/30

John Gillespie Jr.-12/30

Decenber EdenZs

EMM MEETING

WORSHIP-1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT
CONGREGATIONAL MEETING

CARING TEAM
CHOIR PRACTICE

WOMEN IN MISSION
WORSHIP-2ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT
CHOIR PRACTICE

HOUR OF PRAYER
MANNA MISSION

WORSHIP-3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT
CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PROGRAM

CHOIR PRACTICE
WORSHIP-4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT

CHRISTMAS EVE CANDLELIGHT SERVICE

CHOIR PRACTICE
WORSHIP-NEW YEARS EVE






