

DECEMBER

CIRCUIT 2023 WRITER

Luke 2:8-14

"And there were shepherds living out in the fields nearby, keeping watch over their flocks at night. 9 An angel of the Lord appeared to them, and the glory of the Lord shone around them, and they were terrified. 10 But the angel said to them, "Do not be afraid. I bring you good news that will cause great joy for all the people. 11 Today in the town of David a Savior has been born to you; he is the Messiah, the Lord. 12 This will be a sign to you: You will find a baby wrapped in cloths and lying in a

manger."

13 Suddenly a great company of the heavenly host appeared with the angel, praising God and saying,
14 "Glory to God in the highest heaven,
and on earth peace to those on whom his favor rests."

EMC Kids finding ways to shine their light during Halloween.













November 12th we celebrated our American HEROs, prayed over our Operation Christmas Child boxes and enjoyed a guest speaker.



We hope your holidays are filled with laughter & love.

December Birthdays

Peggy Sawyer - 12/02 John Lambert - 12/03 Wilanne Stangel - 12/04 Nancy Doyle - 12/04 Mimi Evans - 12/05 Roger Wilson - 12/06 Abagail Papp - 12/08 Haley Doyle - 12/11 Wanda Hill - 12/12 Doris Butler - 12/17 Vicki Cassidy - 12/20 Gay Love - 12/21 Charles Love - 12/26 Edgar Coy - 12/27 Mark Frommeyer - 12/27 Phyllis Ford - 12/28 Ina Keairns - 12/30 John Gillespie Jr. - 12/30



December Events

SAT, DEC. 2	9:00AM	EMM MEETING
SUN, DEC. 3	10:30AM	WORSHIP-1ST SUNDAY OF ADVENT CONGREGATIONAL MEETING
WED, DEC. 6	10:30AM 7:00PM	CARING TEAM CHOIR PRACTICE
THUR, DEC. 7	11:30AM	WOMEN IN MISSION
SUN, DEC. 10	10:30AM	WORSHIP-2ND SUNDAY OF ADVENT
WED, DEC. 13	7:00PM	CHOIR PRACTICE
SAT, DEC. 16	10:00AM 1:00PM	HOUR OF PRAYER MANNA MISSION
SUN. DEC. 17	10:30AM	WORSHIP-3RD SUNDAY OF ADVENT CHILDRENS CHRISTMAS PROGRAM
WED, DEC. 20	7:00PM	CHOIR PRACTICE
SUN, DEC. 24	10:30AM 7:00PM	WORSHIP-4TH SUNDAY OF ADVENT CHRISTMAS EVE CANDLELIGHT SERVICE
WED, DEC. 27	7:00PM	CHOIR PRACTICE
SUN, DEC. 31	10:30AM	WORSHIP-NEW YEARS EVE

